Gauntlet 652000 # Series

45

44-1
43

46

g e “ 30 [43 4

BREECH #4
A77 BOLT 17715
BOLT PROBE O RINGS rbitisn
BOLT HANDLE SCREW w#ifi4(2pcs) |
BOLT HANDLE I¥ptri
FRONT BREECH PLUG trfks
FRONT BARREL SCREW #t#i¥%
REAR BREECH PLUG #4ik#
[1]

|.T77 BARREL
- m&%@@:
T2[BARRELORINGS #flN
BREECH FIXING SCREW MBX 1214 %584
|BREECH SEAL E4R7I¥N

|Breech Fixing Screw WasheraE Ex¥Zsi
H4REX

[ FRONT VALVE BODY i4RkA
VALVE STEM ASSEMBLY4 ¢4
VALVE O RING i4agin

/ALVE SPRING i4Rn#s

TANK BLOCK #k

\

1 LT, o S —
TANK BLOCK O RINGS! ]

3

/

TEERRRERE |

|
b i
N =

TANK BLOCK FIXING SCREW MAX10 348 (4pC8) |
TANK BLOCK FIXING WASHER M43

AIR TUBE

HO |VALVE SET SCREW M5X4 jAnzeas |
11 [MAX5SCREW M4X544

i
7 |REAR TRIGGER SCREW jtagsifs |
19 [LOCATING PLUG

TRIGGER ASSEMBLY
BARREL SHROUD MUZZLE #4
BARREL SHROUD##81
1=-5 BARREL SHROUD REAR PORT &Fssh

\ BARREL SRHOUD SEALING RING #4#Rs3N{2pC8,

44-1| MUFFLE LEFT#i8z
44-1| MUFFLE RIGHT##:
[45 | BARREL HEAD##: _
1-e
-3

o
) w-
T§4\\\\C@LJ1—9
4
5

Tool 652090

Parts specific to .22 caliber
652001-10-22 Barrel
652001-2-22 Bolt

652001-3-22 Bolt Probe O-Ring




Gauntlet

652000 # Series

2741
28-1

SAFETY-STEM |

TRIGGER CASING

284

TRIGGER ||

28-5
28-7
289

SEAR |

PRING E¢#%
SEAR ENGAGEMENT SCREW M3X12

TRIGGER PULL WEIGHT SCREW MéX#

28-10

TRIGGER PULL WEIGHT SPRING

28-11 | SAFETY PLUNGER/

28-12 | SAFETY SPRING

28-13 | TRIGGER SIDE PLATE %

28-14 | TRIGGER SIDE PLATE SCREW M 4X10 42pcs)|

28-15

GASKET#%(3pcs)




Gauntlet

652000 # Series
Example: 652070 Forearm Screw

0

ol
o2

93




	Gauntlet barrel assembly 2017-10-25
	Gauntlet trigger assembly 2017-10-25
	Gauntlet stock assembly 2017-10-25



